lveco Daily 35 S18 Clixtar met laadklep 1000 kg (15 N1

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Iveco

Daily 35
Light duty tractor unit
VTJ-27-X
166.882km
2023
16-08-2023
White

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

1662

2.263kg
3.500kg
598cm
198cm
Crewcab
2

2.998cc



lveco Daily 35 S18 Clixtar met laadklep 1000 kg (15 N1

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3
Axis configuration 6x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 129
Accessories

e DAB Radio

e Air Suspension Seats

e Heated Mirrors

e Reversing camera

e Air conditioning

e Leaf spring suspension

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Fog lights

e Trailer coupling
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